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Indian Institute of Mass Communication
New Delhi

Schedule of list 1" Semester Examination, 2023-24 for all Post —Graduate Diploma Courses

Course Name Paper No. Subject Date Time
English Journalism I Communication Theory and Research | 15.01.2024 10.30 am
(New Delhi, Dhenkanal, |
Aizawl, Amravati, Jammu, I History of Journalism, Media Laws, Ethics & Regulations 16.01.2024 10.30 am
and Kottayam)
III Reporting: Concepts, Processes & Techniques . 17.01.2024 10.30 am
v Editing: Concepts, Processes & Techniques 18.01.2024 10.30 am
1 TR fAeyuid td §ar Yy ) 15.01.2024 10.30 am
Redr TEEIRET | 2 TEFIRET &7 RO, S s, 3 faftr vd Afewar | 16012024 1030am
. L i
(ereelt, ST TE ) 3 AR o : HaUROT 3R i | 17.01.2024 1030 am
5 FOTesT: LR 3N Hishar | 18.01.2024 10.30 am
| Communication Theories Concepts and Process - 15.1.2024 10.30 am
|
l_,—//
1| Marketing T 16.01.2024  10.30am
sing & Public Relations | - — : 3
Advertising & Public Re I Advertising: Principles, Concepts & Management 17.01.204 10.30 am
I (—
v | Public Relations & Corporate Communication Principles, Tools & 18.01.2024 | 10.30am
Techniques ‘1
|
|
T adve : 7 19.01.202 10.30 am
" X Advertising, Marketing and PR Research | 19.01.2024’—\’/;/
?




Radio & T.V Journalism

Communication: Theory and Research

Introduction to Journalism, Ethics and Media Laws
Print Journalism

Radio Journalism

| Television Journalism

15.01.2024

16.01.2024

17.01.2024

18.01.2024

19.01.2024

1030 anr

1030 am

| (

30 am

Digital Media
(Delhi, Jammu & Aizawl)

Communication Theorics, Concepts and Process
Understanding Digital Mcdia
Media Laws and Ethics

Multimedia Content Creation

Communication rescarch

15.01.2024
16.01.2024
17.01.2024
18.01.2024

19.01.2024

| (

30 am

I

50 am

1(

30 am

1(

30 am

10.30 am

Urdu Journalism New Delhi

| FOR fHeuTd Ud HAR 2
qIRIaT 1 FgurRon 9d &1 sfagrd, 9g At va Afasdarn
| HATIR g WAUROT T i@

| HOTEH: HaUTOm T whEAr

15.01.2024
16.01.2024
17.01.2024

18.01.2024

10.30 am

10.30 am

10.30 am

10.30 am

Journalism
Odia (Dhenkanal Campus),
Marathi (Amravati Campus)
and
Malayalam (Kottayam
Campus)

Communication: Concept and Process
History of Press, Laws, lsthics and Regulation
" Reporting: Concept, Process and Techniques

|
| Editing: Concept, Process
|

and Techniques

15.01.2024
16.01.2024

17.01.2024

18.01.2024

10.30 am

10.30 am

10.30 am

10.30 am

All Notice Boards
CC: Director General,

Additional Director General
Dean (Academic), IIMC and & All Courses Director

All Regional Directors
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Prof. (Dr.) Rakesh Kumar Goswami
Controller of Examinations




